Grade 80 Eye Type Self-Locking Hook
with Grip Latch
Specification Sheet
• BS_EN 1677-1+2
• Grade 8 Alloy Steel
• Certificate of Conformity Provided
• Durable Yellow Painted Finish
• Locks Gates as Soon as Load Lifted to Avoid Accidental Slip of Load
• Releases Again Once Load is Lowered
Size Chain
(mm)
D
(mm)
K
(mm)
P
(mm)
A
(mm)
T
(mm)
H
(mm)
WLL
Tonne
Weight
(kgs)
Product
Code
7-8 11 136 35 25 20 24 2.00 0.8 YASEAH07
10 13 167 45 32 26 30 3.15 1.4 YASEAH10
13 16 207 54 40 30 38 5.30 2.7 YASEAH13
16 21 252 62 49 40 48 8.00 5.6 YASEAH16
18-20 23 290 80 63 45 66 12.50 8.0 YASEAH20
22 26 300 88 70 50 72 15.00 11.2 YASEAH22
26 30 345 100 78 60 75 21.20 18.0 YASEAH26